
 
St Leonards Yacht Club & Motor Squadron Programme of Events 2016-17 

 
Month Day Event 
September Friday 9/9/16 Friday night 6-9pm @SLYCMS bar open  Saturday 17/9/16 Jazz on the Beach - PreSeason style October Sunday 2/10/16 Opening Day - Founders Day Trophy (Club Handicap) - Races 1 & 2  Saturday 8/10/16 Spring Learn to Sail Week1  Sunday 9/10/16 Green Fleet Racing (am) & St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) - Races 1 & 2  Friday 14/10/16 Friday night 6-9pm @SLYCMS bar open  Saturday 15/10/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week2  Sunday 16/10/16 St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) - Races 3&4  Saturday 22/10/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week3  Sunday 23/10/16 Green Fleet Racing (am) & St Leonards Cup (Club Handicap) - Races 5 & 6  Saturday 29/10/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week4 (am) - VHSA state titles day#1 (pm)  Sunday 30/10/16 VHSA state titles day#2 November Saturday 5/11/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week5  Sunday 6/11/16 Green Fleet Racing (am) & Jean Kost Trophy (YVC) Races 1 & 2 (pm)  Friday 11/11/16 Friday night 6-9pm @SLYCMS bar open  Saturday 12/11/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week6  Sunday 13/11/16 Jean Kost Trophy (YVC) Races 3 & 4  Saturday 19/11/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week7  Sunday 20/11/16 Green Fleet Racing (am) - Club Racing and Cruising (pm)  Saturday 26/11/16 Spring Learn to Sailing Week8  Sunday 27/11/16 Tri Club @PSC December Sunday 4/12/16 Green Fleet Racing (am) - Jean Kost Trophy (YVC) Races 5 & 6 (pm)  Friday 9/12/16 Friday night 6-9pm @SLYCMS bar open  Sunday 11/12/16 Club Racing and Cruising (pm)  Sunday 18/12/16 Green Fleet Racing (am) - Santa @SLYCMS Club Racing and Cruising (pm)  Sunday 25/12/16 Christmas Day  Thursday 29/12/16 58th Heron Nationals - Registration  Friday 30/12/16 58th Heron Nationals - Invitation Race  Saturday 31/12/16 58th Heron Nationals & New Years Eve @ SLYCMS January Sunday 1/1/17 58th Heron Nationals  Monday 2/1/17 58th Heron Nationals  Tuesday 3/1/17 58th Heron Nationals  Wednesday 4/1/17 58th Heron Nationals  Thursday 5/1/17 58th Heron Nationals  Friday 6/1/17 58th Heron Nationals - Presentation Dinner  Sunday 8/1/17 Club Cruise  Sunday 15/1/17 Neville Richards Trophy (YVC) Races 1 & 2  Sunday 22/1/17 Neville Richards Trophy (YVC) Races 3 & 4  Saturday 28/1/17 Music on the Beach @SLYCMS  Sunday 29/1/17 Australia Day Medal (Club Handicap) Races 1, 2 & 3 February Saturday 4/2/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week1  Sunday 5/2/17 Green Fleet Racing (am) - Club Racing and Cruising (pm)  Friday 10/2/17 Friday night 6-9pm @SLYCMS bar open 



 Saturday 11/2/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week2  Sunday 12/2/17 Neville Richards Trophy  (YVC) Races 5 & 6  Saturday 18/2/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week3  Sunday 19/2/17 Green Fleet Racing (am) - Club Racing and Cruising (pm)  Saturday 25/2/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week4  Sunday 26/2/17 Tri Club @IHYC March Saturday 4/3/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week5  Sunday 5/3/17 Green Fleet Racing (am) Henry Blake Trophy (Club H’Cap) Races 1 & 2 (pm)  Friday 10/3/17 Friday night 6-9pm @SLYCMS bar open  Saturday 11/3/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week6  Sunday 12/3/17 Henry Blake Trophy (Club H’Cap) Races 1 & 2 Music on the Beach @SLYCMS  Saturday 18/3/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week7  Sunday 19/3/17 Henry Blake Trophy (Club H’Cap) Races 1 & 2  Saturday 25/3/17 Summer Learn to Sailing Week8  Sunday 26/3/17 Tri Club @SLYCMS April Sunday 2/4/17 Green Fleet Racing (am) - Club Racing and Cruising (pm)  Sunday 9/4/17 Club Racing and Cruising  Friday 14/4/17 Easter Regatta Day #1  Saturday 15/4/17 Easter Regatta Day #2  Sunday 16/4/17 Easter Regatta Day #3 - Jazz on the Beach @SLYCMS  Sunday 23/4/17 End of Season Working Bee  Saturday 29/4/17 End of Season Celebration & Presentation Night May Sunday 21/5/17 SLYCMS AGM 11 am 
 


